

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.13

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

MISCELLANEOUS APPLICATION Diary No(s). 10001/2023

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-08-2022
in W.P.(C) No. No. 540/2022 passed by the Supreme Court Of India)

SWETAB KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT, FOREST AND
CLIMATE CHANGE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 13-03-2023 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KAROL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vedant Singh, AOR (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 20.03.2023.

(SONIA GULATI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)